
LEISURE SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
08/15/16 

(3 year term) 

 

To assist the town in the development, enhancement, and operation of recreation and 

leisure services including, but not limited to, the golf course, Allen Harbor, and all 

recreational and park facilities. 

 

Mulligan, Thomas Town Manager 

80 Boston Neck Road Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext. 201 

membury@northkingstown.org 

 

Finck, Keith B                                                              (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

13 Walnut Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

742-4516 

Keith.Finck@gmail.com 

 

Fulweiler, John     Expiration Date 7/1/2019 

25 Fowler St 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

(917) 445-1144 

john@saltwaterlaw.com 

 

Hueston, Carol     Town Council Liaison 

58 Deerfield Court 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-9680 

chueston@northkingstown.org 

 

Linnane, George     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2019) 

183 Mount View Avenue 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

885-0162 

geolinn@cox.net 

 

Lipsitz, Richard     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2018) 

90 Lake Drive 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

885-7662 

Richard@watermanengineering.net 

 

McGovern, Michael    (Expiration Date: 7/1/2019) 

73 Ebony Court 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-6367 

mcgov423@gmail.com 

 

Pigoga, Kim     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2019) 

36 West Cove Drive 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3068 

Kbp_home@yahoo.com 
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LEISURE SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
08/15/16 

(3 year term) 

 

To assist the town in the development, enhancement, and operation of recreation and 

leisure services including, but not limited to, the golf course, Allen Harbor, and all 

recreational and park facilities. 

 

Roberts, Charles     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017 

45 Saw Mill Drive, Unit 8107 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

641-0130 

croberts32@cox.net 

 

Roby, Noel     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2018) 

806 Stony Lane 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

533-0913 

noel.p.roby@gmail.com 

 

Smith, Jeffrey     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2017) 

146 Chadsey Road 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

884-1431 

Jschiro@hotmail.com 

  

Southwick, Al     Recreation Director 

80 Boston Neck Road    Ex-Officio Member 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

294-3331, ext. 241 

asouthwick@northkingstown.org 

 

Spence, Jamel     (Expiration Date: 7/1/2018) 

79 Union Drive, Apt. D111 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

219-6800 

jae.vocalcoach@gmail.com 

 

Stapleton, Anthony    (Expiration Date: 7/1/2019) 

81 West Cove Drive 

North Kingstown RI 02852 

667-3712 

staplto@gmail.com 

 

 

Two (2) VACANCIES TO JULY 1, 2018 TO FILL THE UNEXPIRED TERM OF JAMEL 

SPENCE AND NOEL ROBY 
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